Gross
1st $120.00
2nd $90.00
Net
1st $120.00
2nd $77.00
2nd $77.00
Gross
1st $105.00
1st $105.00
Net
1st $120.00
2nd $90.00
3rd $65.00
Gross
1st $120.00
2nd $90.00
Net
1st $120.00
2nd $77.00
2nd $77.00
4th $16.00
4th $16.00
4th $16.00
Hole
3 South
6South
2 North

8 North

2025 One Person Scramble

Saturday, October 25th
*Scoring Summary*

Open Division

1st Flight

Michael Hoagland
Christian Case

Toby Wilson
Mike Votipka
Spencer Duffy

2nd Flight

Dawson Hawkins
Jay Peck

Chris Peck
Curtis Fenimore
David Baker

Senior Division

Mark Coghill
Rich Morgan

Paul Hoagland
Eddie Tang
Dean Dupris

Lorenzo Velasco
Steve Baker
Joe Blanford

On Course Competitions

Prize

Foursome to Snohomish GC
Twosome to Lake Padden GC
Foursome to Snohomish GC
Twosome to Lake Padden GC

Player
Michael Hoagland
Curtis Fenimore
Curtis Fenimore
Nathan Moss

O

Score
62
63

60
63
63

Score
70
70

52
95
59

Score
64
69

57
61
61
62
62
62

Dist.
ACE
7' 6"
6'3"
3'3"



Skins

Hole Player Score $$
3 South Michael Hoagland ACE $ 285.00
3 North Michael Hoagland Eagle 3 $ 285.00
8 South Jeff Johnsen Eagle 3 $ 285.00
Gross Honey Pot - By Flight
Score
1st Open Flight
1st $95.00 Michael Hoagland 62
2nd $65.00 Christian Case 63
3rd $40.00 Steve Edelman 66
Score
2nd Open Flight
1st $60.00 Curtis Fenimore 72
2nd $40.00 Jon Sidor 75
Score
Senior Flight
1st $125.00 Mark Coghill 64
2nd $80.00 Paul Hoagland 67
3rd $65.00 Rich Morgan 69
4th $50.00 Joe Blanford 71



