

2025 One Person Scramble

Saturday, October 25th *Scoring Summary*



Open Division 1st Flight

		<u>1st Flight</u>	
	Gross		Score
1st	\$120.00	Michael Hoagland	62
2nd	\$90.00	Christian Case	63
	Net		
1st	\$120.00	Toby Wilson	60
2nd	\$77.00	Mike Votipka	63
2nd	\$77.00	Spencer Duffy	63
		2nd Flight	
	Gross		Score
1st	\$105.00	Dawson Hawkins	70
1st	\$105.00	Jay Peck	70
	Net		
1st	\$120.00	Chris Peck	52
2nd	\$90.00	Curtis Fenimore	55
3rd	\$65.00	David Baker	59
		Senior Division	
	Gross		Score

	Gross		Score
1st	\$120.00	Mark Coghill	64
2nd	\$90.00	Rich Morgan	69
	Net		
1st	\$120.00	Paul Hoagland	57
2nd	\$77.00	Eddie Tang	61
2nd	\$77.00	Dean Dupris	61
4th	\$16.00	Lorenzo Velasco	62
4th	\$16.00	Steve Baker	62
4th	\$16.00	Joe Blanford	62

On Course Competitions

Hole	Prize	Player	Dist.
3 South	Foursome to Snohomish GC	Michael Hoagland	ACE
6South	Twosome to Lake Padden GC	Curtis Fenimore	7' 6"
2 North	Foursome to Snohomish GC	Curtis Fenimore	6' 3"
8 North	Twosome to Lake Padden GC	Nathan Moss	3' 3"

Skins

<u>Skins</u>							
Hole	Player	Score	\$\$				
3 South	Michael Hoagland	ACE	\$ 285.00				
3 North	Michael Hoagland	Eagle 3	\$ 285.00				
8 South	Jeff Johnsen	Eagle 3	\$ 285.00				
	Gross Hon	ey Pot - By Flight					
			0				
			Score				
		1st Open Flight					
1st	\$95.00	Michael Hoagland	62				
2nd	\$65.00	Christian Case	63				
3rd	\$40.00	Steve Edelman	66				
			0				
			Score				
		2nd Open Flight					
1st	\$60.00	Curtis Fenimore	72				
2nd	\$40.00	Jon Sidor	75				
			Score				
		Senior Flight					
1st	\$125.00	Mark Coghill	64				
2nd	\$80.00	Paul Hoagland	67				
3rd	\$65.00	Rich Morgan	69				
4.1	4	-					

Joe Blanford

71

\$50.00

4th